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Property Details

Category For
Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ₦

On
naijahouses.com

1747 days
Type Duplex Built

Luxurious work of art‼️ Spacious five bedroom fully detached duplex for sale Features : Modern architectural
style Large living room Massive rooms en-suite Ample Car park compound Stamped concrete flooring
Furnished kitchen Secure estate High quality wardrobes Walk in closet Top of the art kitchen equipment Pls
call Bree on 08034775667 to seal an inspection
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Property Summary

Property ID: P0944991938

Category: For Sale

Market Status: Active

Listed Price: 130000000

Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m

Building Size: Sq m

Lot Size: Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 5

Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

Features
No Records Found
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Active Properties Nearby

Address No. of
Bedroom

No. of
Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

This Home : Osapa London, Lekki, Lagos 5 130000000 0

Osapa London, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 0Km

Osapa London, Lekki, Lagos 4 80000000 0Km

Osapa London, Lekki, Lagos 5 90000000 0Km

Osapa London, Lekki, Lagos 5 130000000 0Km

Osapa London, Lekki, Lagos 5 128000000 0Km

osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 160000000 100 0.6Km

osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 0.6Km

Osapa, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 3 120000000 0.6Km

Osapa , Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 140000000 0.6Km

Osapa, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 5 4 320000000 0.6Km

Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 130000000 0.6Km

osapa lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 3 55000000 100 0.6Km

Osapa, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 165000000 0.6Km

Osapa, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 395000000 0.6Km

osapa, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 350000000 0.6Km

Osapa, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 350000000 0.6Km

osapa,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 170000000 100 0.6Km

Osapa Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 0.6Km

osapa, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 190000000 100 0.6Km

osapa,lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 145000000 100 0.6Km

osapa, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 420000000 100 0.6Km

osapa, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 300000000 100 0.6Km

osapa, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 248000000 100 0.6Km

osapa, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 300000000 100 0.6Km

osapa, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 750000000 100 0.6Km

osapa, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 500000000 100 0.6Km

osapa, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 125000000 100 0.6Km

OSAPA LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 90000000 0.6Km

osapa, lagos, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 185000000 100 0.6Km

Osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 5 450000000 0.6Km

osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 3 75000000 100 0.6Km
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osapa, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 80000000 100 0.6Km

osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 140000000 100 0.6Km

Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 5 370000000 0.6Km

osapa, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 120000000 100 0.6Km

Osapa Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lagos 5 500000000 0.6Km

osapa lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 110000000 100 0.6Km

Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 5 270000000 0.6Km

osapa, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 200000000 100 0.6Km

osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 100 0.6Km

osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 140000000 100 0.6Km

osapa, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 135000000 100 0.6Km

osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 0.6Km

osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 690000000 100 0.6Km

osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 0.6Km

osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 150000000 100 0.6Km

osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 125000000 100 0.6Km

osapa, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 145000000 100 0.6Km

osapa, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 110000000 100 0.6Km

lekki osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 450000000 100 0.6Km

osapa, lekki, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 5 200000000 100 0.6Km

osapa lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 400000000 100 0.6Km

osapa lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 125000000 100 0.6Km

lkeki, osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 125000000 100 0.6Km

Osapa Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 450000000 0.6Km

osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 0.6Km

lekki, osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 185000000 100 0.6Km

osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 0.6Km

osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 6 550000000 100 0.6Km

osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 205000000 100 0.6Km

lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 450000000 100 0.6Km

osapa, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 180000000 100 0.6Km

osapa, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 6 350000000 100 0.6Km

osapa, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 400000000 100 0.6Km

osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 4 170000000 100 0.6Km

Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 280000000 0.6Km

Osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 6 800000000 0.6Km

osapa, lekki london, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 400000000 100 0.6Km
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Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 450000000 0.6Km

Osapa London, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 5 450000000 0.6Km

osapa, london, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 166000000 100 0.6Km

osapa Axis,lagos, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 4 70000000 100 0.6Km

osapa Axis, lagos, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 4 90000000 100 0.6Km

osapa london, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 4 110000000 100 0.6Km

osapa,lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 450000000 100 0.6Km

osapa,lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 1 55000 100 0.6Km

osapa london, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 0.6Km

osapa, london , Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 0.6Km

osapa london, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 500000000 100 0.6Km

Osapa London , Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 4 4 110000000 0.6Km

Osapa London , Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 5 400000000 0.6Km

Osapa London , Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 5 370000000 0.6Km

Osapa London , Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 6 6 390000000 0.6Km

Osapa London , Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 5 300000000 0.6Km

osapa london lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 210000000 100 0.6Km

Osapa London , Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 5 120000000 0.6Km

osapa london, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 4 120000000 100 0.6Km

Osapa London, Lekki, Lagos 5 5 270000000 0.6Km

Osapa London, Lekki, Lagos 4 4 85000000 0.6Km

osapa london , Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 6 300000000 100 0.6Km

osapa, london lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 390000000 100 0.6Km

osapa, london lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 500000000 100 0.6Km

osapa, london lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 150000000 100 0.6Km

osapa london, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 6 350000000 100 0.6Km

osapa london, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 4 70000000 100 0.6Km

osapa. london, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 0.6Km

ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 175000000 100 0.8Km

ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 150000000 100 0.8Km

ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 160000000 100 0.8Km

ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 160000000 100 0.8Km
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Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance
No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Property Photos


